L0500070688		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300078149473	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/31/0601059002 **25.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECHE VISTER STATE	
Armand 1/31 Office Use Only	DE 6	
Rejected		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 2, 2006

TARIQ JAWAD 2820 SE 3RD CT STE 100 OCALA, FL 34471

SUBJECT: BYBCF NO. 2, LLC Ref. Number: L05000070688

We have received your document for BYBCF NO. 2, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "Limited Company" or Limited Liability Company or with one of the following abbreviations Ltd. Co., LC, "L.C.," LLC, or L.L.C.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851.

Gina McLeod Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00048432

COVER LETTER

t

TO: , Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: BYBCF No. 2, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tariq Jawad

(Name of Person)

BYBCF No. 2, LLC

(Firm/Company)

2820 SE 3rd CT Suite 100

(Address)

Ocala, FL 34471

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tariq Jawad at 352 572-8610 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

4

В	YBCF No. 2, LLC		
-	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	• · · ·	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 08/08/2006 and assigned document number and assigned		
SECOND		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Amend the name of BYBCF No. 2, LLC to the name BYBCF 1245, LLC		
and change the mailing address to PO Box 772225, Ocala FL 34477.			
		tig mengan ti	
		27.1	
		م ب ر هد.	
		· · ·	
		-	
		And	
Date AL	igust 8th 2006		
	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	s	
	Tariq Jawad		
	Typed or printed name of signee	·	

Filing Fee: \$25.00